DOCKET

CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 509.625.6350

Monday, August 5, 2019

The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been cancelled. (August break for City Council.)

Monday, August 12, 2019

- 3:30 p.m.6:00 p.m.Briefing SessionLegislative Session
 - a. Hearing for the vacation of the alley between Napa St. and Martin St. in Block 15 of the plat of Avondale as requested by Ibex Commercial Flooring. (Resolution 2019-0046.)
 - b. Hearing for the vacation of the alley between Central and Columbia, from Julia to Myrtle, as requested by Ronald and Renea Dehn. (Resolution 2019-0047.)
 - c. Final Reading on Ordinance C35789 regulating the practice of loaning city employees and property to other government agencies; enacting new chapters 03.13 and 12.12 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from July 15, 2019, Agenda.)
 - d. Hearing on Final Ordinance C35797 to designate a residential targeted area; amending SMC 8.15.030. (Resolution 2019-0049.)

Monday, August 19, 2019

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session 6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, August 26, 2019

3:30 p.m.5:00 p.m.Legislative Session

Tuesday, September 2, 2019

The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled in recognition of Labor Day.

Monday, September 9, 2019

3:30 p.m.5:00 p.m.Legislative Session

Monday, September 16, 2019 Town Hall Meeting (West Central Community Center, 1603 N. Belt St.)

3:30 p.m.6:00 p.m.Briefing SessionLegislative Session

Monday, September 23, 2019

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session 6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, October 7, 2019

3:30 p.m.6:00 p.m.Briefing SessionLegislative Session

Monday, October 14, 2019

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session 6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, October 21, 2019

3:30 p.m.5:00 p.m.Legislative Session

Monday, October 28, 2019

3:30 p.m.6:00 p.m.Briefing SessionLegislative Session

Legislative Session
a. Hearing for the vacation of the alley between Napa St. and Martin St. in Block
15 of the plat of Avondale as requested by Ibex Commercial Flooring. (Resolution

2019-0046.)